
# 4-3-L54lL, Sayam Market, Hill Street, Ranigunj, Sec-Bad - 03, Oft.: 277L4696.,66568617 TeleFax ; 2771320a

Web.: http://www.industrianeeds.com E-mail: industrianeeds@gmail.com njkgroup@yahoo.com

GSTIN : 36AABFI68O7Q1ZW

M/s, Modi Housing Pw. Ltd,
5-4-L87 l3&4,Iind Floor, Soham Mansion,
M.G. Road, Secunderabad - 500003

GSTIN : 36AADCM5906D2ZO

Invoice No,:

D, C. No.:

P. O, IIo,:
P. O. Dt.:
Goods Sent :

L.R, o, & Dt.:

IN/ 83214 124-25 Dat€t 16,07.2024

8344 Date: 16.07.2024

20240708060

08.07.2024

s,N Descriptions Rate Amount

8481

6

i

01. Audco CI Butterfly Valve with DI Disc 5', 6 Nos 5,116.75 30,700.50

30,700.50

30 700.50
2,753.05

2,763.05

Rs. Thirty Six Thousand Two Hundred And Twenty Seven Only.

E&O.E.

Gross Total
Discount @

Sub Total
SGST

CGST

IGST

0.0o/o

9.Oo/o

9.00/o

0.00/o

Grand Total (R/o ) 227,OO

24olo Interest Per Annum will be charged if
The Bill remains unpaid after the due date.
Subject To Secunderabad Jurisdiction Only. N

For INDUSTRIA NEEDS

ffi INDIJSTF|IA NEEDS

llril-BtIlri?fir.!@

i;d/;
YEARS ////VALVES AND PlpE F|TTINGS I ISO 9OOl - 2ors CERT|FIEDEstd, 1986

TAX INVOICE


